1 www.fairchildsemi.com
F
M
8
0
9
/8
1

FM809/810 Rev. C
Ordering Information (FM809)
Part Top RESET RESET Pulse Output Package
Number Marking Threshold (V) Width (ms) Type Type
FM809LS3 09L 4.63 256 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809MS3 09M 4.38 256 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809JS3 09J 4.00 256 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809TS3 09T 3.08 256 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809SS3 09S 2.93 256 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809RS3 09R 2.63 256 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809LES3 (Note 4) 09LE 4.63 32 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809MES3 (Note 4) 09ME 4.38 32 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809JES3 (Note 4) 09JE 4.00 32 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809TES3 (Note 4) 09TE 3.08 32 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809SES3 (Note 4) 09SE 2.93 32 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809RES3 (Note 4) 09RE 2.63 32 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809LFS3 (Note 4) 09LF 4.63 64 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809MFS3 (Note 4) 09MF 4.38 64 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809JFS3 (Note 4) 09JF 4.00 64 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809TFS3 (Note 4) 09TF 3.08 64 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809SFS3 (Note 4) 09SF 2.93 64 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809RFS3 (Note 4) 09RF 2.63 64 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809LHS3 (Note 4) 09LH 4.63 128 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809MHS3 (Note 4) 09MH 4.38 128 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809JHS3 (Note 4) 09JH 4.00 128 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809THS3 (Note 4) 09TH 3.08 128 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809SHS3 (Note 4) 09SH 2.93 128 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
FM809RHS3 (Note 4) 09RH 2.63 128 Push-Pull, active LOW 3-Pin, SOT23
Note 4: These devices are available upon special request only. Please contact Fairchild sales for availability and minimum ordering requirements.
6 www.fairchildsemi.com
F
M
8
0
9
/8
1
0
  3
-P
in
 µ
C
 S
u
p
e
rv
is
o
r C
irc
u
its
FM809/810 Rev. C
Ordering Information (FM810)
Part Top RESET RESET Pulse Output Package
Number Marking Threshold (V) Width (ms) Type Type
FM810LS3 10L 4.63 256 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810MS3 10M 4.38 256 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810JS3 10J 4.00 256 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810TS3 10T 3.08 256 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810SS3 10S 2.93 256 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810RS3 10R 2.63 256 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810LES3 (Note 5) 10LE 4.63 32 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810MES3 (Note 5) 10ME 4.38 32 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810JES3 (Note 5) 10JE 4.00 32 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810TES3 (Note 5) 10TE 3.08 32 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810SES3 (Note 5) 10SE 2.93 32 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810RES3 (Note 5) 10RE 2.63 32 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810LFS3 (Note 5) 10LF 4.63 64 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810MFS3 (Note 5) 10MF 4.38 64 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810JFS3 (Note 5) 10JF 4.00 64 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810TFS3 (Note 5) 10TF 3.08 64 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810SFS3 (Note 5) 10SF 2.93 64 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810RFS3 (Note 5) 10RF 2.63 64 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810LHS3 (Note 5) 10LH 4.63 128 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810MHS3 (Note 5) 10MH 4.38 128 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810JHS3 (Note 5) 10JH 4.00 128 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810THS3 (Note 5) 10TH 3.08 128 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810SHS3 (Note 5) 10SH 2.93 128 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
FM810RHS3 (Note 5) 10RH 2.63 128 Push-Pull, active HIGH 3-Pin, SOT23
Note 5: These devices are available upon special request only. Please contact Fairchild sales for availability and minimum ordering requirements.
7 www.fairchildsemi.com
F
M